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Race 1: Ull Boys

Individual Results

Sunday 5th March 2006 : Round S - Drayton School , Banbury

Half of the field ran the incorrect course.

Results invalid, and not produced. Final
standings will be based on first 4 rounds.
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Race 2 : Ull Girls

Individual Results
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Page 4 of 8.

Alan
Ged
D.

S i mon
Richard
John
T. Bracket

Andy
Dan

Tony
Tony
Pete
Mike
Simon
Colin
T.

M.

Pat

Mark
Mike
Andrew

Mark

Graham
John

Stuart

David
Graham

N.

Geoff
John

Robin

Terry
Kei th

Andy
Andy
Martin
Kit
I an

Andrew
Trevor

Paul
Gordon
Peter

Nick
Gordon
Ross

Brian

Andy
Graham
Mike
Francis
Roger

Thomas

Tayl or
Candle
Lord

Newhouse
Critchf i eld

McDonald
Brice

Curry
Kingston
Ch i vers
Search

Tayl or
Moore

Digweed
Braddock
Read
Pontin

Jones
Garner

Wi 1 son
Norris
Warnock

Hathaway
Harrison

May
Chambors
Shellard

Raynham
Roust one

McDonald
Byrne
Morgan
Smith
Bartlet t
Johnson
Villiers

Keelay
Munday
Langrish
Bursnall

Manning
Ma rshal 1

Cherry
Fog
Logan
Ridley
Creasey
Day
Thoma s

Josephs
Gascoigne

Chw
Hed
Wit
Whh

Hed

Hkn
Wds

Chw
Swi
Cir
Cir
mc

Kid
Eyn
Kid

oup
Hed
Tkt
Kid
Abn
Wit
Hed
Kid
Hed

wit
Wit
Tkt
Wit
Hed

Chw
Bor

Swh
Wit
Swi
Ban

Eyn
Hed

Eyn
Hed

Kid
Alc

oxf
Alc
Kid
Hed
Wit

Eyn
Hed

Cir
Hed

Eyn

VI

s

VI

s

s

s

s

s
S

VI

VI

s

VI

s

s

VI

s

VI

VI

44.49

44 -so

44 .54
45.00

45.12

45.16

Division 2

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

Headington

Cherwell A

Headington

Eynsham A

c

Oxford City

Team Kennet

Swindon Str

Division 3

A

A

B

1

2

3

4

S

6

7

8

9

10

II

12

13

Witney B

Banbury A

Cirencester

Alchester A

Kidlington A

Highworth A

Witney C

White Horse

Swindon Har

Cherwell B

Headington D

B

Oxf Uni

Bourton

press

1018

216

471

709

799

924

933

941

405

568

748

779

887

902

935

993

1007

1071

1092

1103

1231

112

21

28

59

62

70

18

74

41

12

80

52

93

47

101

103

26

118

143

66

157

117

179

23

32

82
76

125

68
139

96
169

179
94

160

50

60
31

100

88

119

69

137
99

140

56
179

102

151

111

179
107

179

127
179

148

163

142

179

179
179

120
179

27

38

45
105

85

128

162

109
179

179
121

179

51

64
73

104

92

135

97

141
123

145
83

179

128

152
113

179

158

179

133
179

150

165

179
179

179

179

132
179

29

46
63

114

106

130

164

122

179

153
179

134
179

53
86

87

161

98

136

116
167

138
149

179

179

147

154
129

179

179

179
156

179

155

168

179
179

179
179

Race 7: Men

Round S : Drayton School

Overall

Race 1:

Round 5 :

individual standings after

Ull Boys
Drayton School

Team Results

Division I

I Headington A

2 Witney A

3 Cirencester A

4 Hook Norton A

5 Abingdon A

6 White Horse A

7 Woodstock A

Round 5

6

59 |

183

218

275

322

358

496

2

1

8

5

11

3

22

4

10

15
36

13
35

9
55

20

58

25
77

43

90

6

14
24

17

54

33
57

42

65

79

61

95

7

16
30

19

72
49

67

48

78

91

75

110

1
I

3

4

4
6

7

8

9

10
II

12

13

14

15

William
Dan

01 iver
Mattieu
Josh
Adam

Chad
James
A1 ex

Owen

Alex
Logan
Fraser
Adam

Keiran

Hanscombe
Stainthorpe
S immons
Marshall
Tack
Ridley
Meadowcrof t
Minchin
Thomas
Huxl ey
vass

Kelling
Wilson
Ri ch
Webb

Oxf
Abn

Ban

Oxf
Oxf
Tkt

Bic
Abn

Wit
Cir
Ban

Wit
Whh
Rad

6

10

16

16

27
30

34
43

50

52

58
59

71

72

(20) =

(12)
(15)
(18)

(19)

(21)
(23)

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark


Oxford Mail xc League 2005/6:
Page 5 of 8.

Sunday March 2006: Round 5 - Drayton School , Banbury

16
17
1B

19

20

21

Alistair
Jamie
Charles
Harry
A1 i stair
Adam

Sexton

Ki Iner
Maddison

Savage
Wilson

HOI Ioway

Bic
Tkt

Wds
Tkt

Wit
Bic

Oxf
Ban
Oxf

Oxf

Cir
Oxf
Oxf

Whh
Ban

Tkt
Cir
Ban

Wit
Wds

Abn
Oxf

Abn

Ban

Tkt
Cir
Hed
Ban

Ban

Cir
Oxf
Tkt
Tkt

Tkt
Bic
Wds
Cir

79
80

96

97

102

112

5
11

15

20

22

23
29

39

46
50

53

55

59

65
69

71

72

77
78

80

84

90
92

102

108

118

121
134

138

14 9

(26)

(2)

(5)
(7)
(6)

(9)

(16)
(22)

(31)

(26)

(35)

(41)
(38)

the

4 only.

(1)
(4)

(8)

(13)
(15)

(15)
(21)

(24)

Race 4: U13/UIS Girls
Round 5: Drayton School

Race 2: Ull Girls
Round 5 : Drayton School

I

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

1
2

13
14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31

Lauren

Abby
Beth
Jessica

Lucy
Sara

Imogen
Ellie
Emi Iy- Jane
HOI Iy
Laura

Sophie
Beth
Heidi
Cordel ia
Elissa
Rosie
Nicola
Lauren

Laura
Billie
Chel sea

Georgia
Jenny
Ki ra
Josie

Georgina
Honor
Hollie-Ann
Rosie
Lauren

Hawt in
Bul lock

Hawt in
Anstice
Vass
Elkirate

Vanzyl
Dykes
Matthews
Faulkner
Eales

Bullock

Stanley
Brooke-Little
parker
CI ark

Stainthorp
Hewitt
Ki Iner
Hobson

Meadowcrof t
Nurden
Nurden

Macaskill

Styler
Bradford
Bowers

Cadle
Maddi son
Smi th

U13

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
8

10

II

12

13
14

IS

16

UIS

I
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9
10

11

Girls

Melissa
Danielle

Amy
Charlotte
Frances

Suz i
Helen
Rosie
Jade
Shona
Ellen
Emma

01 iv ia
Charlotte
IÄndsay
S i obhan

Girls

Emma

Sophie
Lucy
Megan
Emily
Katharine
Alice
Lizzie
Jade

Hannah

Hawtin
Anderson
Chive rs
Drummond
Janchowiak
Cookson
Booker
Jackson
walker
Stanley
Sleight
Gleeson
Lord

Somers
Short er

Chicken

Grant

Tyers
coldell

Robert s

Patrick
Smith
Lord

Berg
Hewlett

Parsons

Mitchell

Race 5: UIS/U17 Boys
Round 5 : Drayton School

ce 3: U13 Boys

* * * Note * * *

Due to error in half the field running
wrong course at Banbury ,
f inal standings are based on Rounds 1 -
Round 5 is ignored.

I George
2 Tom

Richard3
Nicolas3

Michael5
6 Max

Joseph7

8 Mark
Thomas9

10 Ben

Edward10

12 Aston

Pierre13

14 James
Jack15
Owen16
Dominic17

Will18

Miller
Eastman
Cadle

Bridle
Randa 11
Mi t cham

Liquori sh
Minchin

Dykes
Cookson
O Hara

Nichols
Marshal I

Rhodes

Stainthorp
Stepney
Rowland

CI inker

Rad

Tkt
Bic
Oxf
Tkt

Rad

Whh

Bic
Whh
Tkt

Rad
Tkt

oxf
Whh

Abn

Abn
Whh

whh

3

6

10

10
17

19

26

28

31
34

34
38

39

47

54

60

65

I
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

U17

1
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

Boys

Rhys
Jacob
Sam

Aaron

Phil

George
Aaron

Tom

Tom

BOYS

Ed

Steve

David
James
Freddie
Jack
Ben

Robert

Henry
Joseph

Gla s tonbury
Simmonds
Miller

Simpson
Manning
Reynolds
Evans

Womersley
Dyer

Womersley
Copl ey
Ridley
Moorcroft
Slemeck

Bibbings
Pawson

Penfold
McCrohon

Oxf
Oxf
Oxf

Ban
Bic
Tkt
Tkt

Rad
oxf
Wit
Chw
Abn

Whh
Cir
Rad

Bic

Rad
Ban

Tkt

Oxf
Wit
Whh
Oxf
Wit
Wit
Bic

Rad
Ban

Oxf

Wit
Rad
Ste

Tkt

Ste

Abn

wit
Tkt

Ste

Ste

Ste

wit
Whh

Whh

4

13
20

35

50
56

58

58

63

70
84

90

96

128
151

7

30
41

59

70

87
109

113

116

16

24

35

39
44
75

86

88
100

6

19
24

31
42

56

61
62

95

(5)

(30)

(19)

(30)

(33)
(39)

(3)

( 14 )
(22)

(34)

(9)

(12)

(25)
(28)
(34)

(8)

(15)

(22)
(33)
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Race 6: Women

Round 5: Drayton School

Sunday Sth March 2006:

1317

I
2

3
4

5
6

7

U20

I

2
3

4

5

Women

Chloe
Nicola

Hayl ey

Georg i na
Jennifer
CI are

women

Elysia
Laura - Jane

Hannah
D.

Claire

Round 5

13

14

15

Vet

2

3

4
5

6

- Drayton

He I en

A.

Sandra

55 Women

Hilary
Carol

Noel
Maureen

Kay

School , Banbury

Smi th
Petts

McCabe

Will iamson

Clarke
Blatchford

O ' Sull Ivan
sole

Mi t cham

Cogdell
Chaundy

Newall
Graham
Cross

Ridl ey
Chi snal 1
Roberts

A11 en
Goodwin

Briscoe
Moore

Howard
Got twald
Parry-Jones
Wi thycombe
Brice
Adams
Slater
smith

Jones

Wa SSe 11

Kel I ing
Armi tage
Francis
Buzzard
Phill ips
Zarut sky
Rees
Fischer
James

Barry
Morgan
Macaskill

Rad
Tkt

oxf
Ban

Bic
Rad
Bic

Wit
Abn
Rad
Hkn

Ban

Whh
Hed
Hed

Abn

Eyn
Cir
Swi
Abn
wit
Hed

Cir
Cir
Ban
Whh

Tkt

Ban

Swi
oup
Hkn

Hed
Hed

Ked
Hed

Abn
Chw

oxf
Hkn

Chw
Wit
Whh

Swi
Tkt
Eyn
Wds

Hed

Eyn
Alc

63
66

71

101

120

175

217

25

86

157
265

298

10
36

46

54

114
141

226

228

276

279

5

12

15
24

32

41

68
89

143

145

152
155

219

226

280

287

62
91

102

110

142
179

252

256

266

306
311

321

(22)

(59)
(63)

(8)

(97)

(9)

(14)

(38)
(45)
(74)
(64)

(6)
(7)

(11)
(12)
(23)

(48)

(76)
(70)
(96)

(48)

(67)
(78)
(70)
(79)

(104)
(105)

Race 7 : Men

Round 5: Drayton School

Senior Women

tJ20

I
2

3

4

Men

Chris
Carl

Gareth

Phil ip

I
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9
10

Vet

I

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10
II

12

13

14
15

16

Vet

I

2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9
10

11

12

Frances
Diane

Sally
Lizzie

Kim
Claire

Katy
Danielle
Kate

35 women

Wendy
Jane

Ros

Gee

Sue

Michelle
Carole
Sue

s.
Marie-Anne
Anita
A1 i son
Anne

Linda
Gina
Val

45 Women

Gwyneth
Anne

Kim
Jeanette

Sheila
Jude

Margaret
Jane

Susan

Sarah
Pat

Deidre

Senior Men

Lodowsky
Thomas

Hueter

Williams
Shaw

Ashton
Bail ey
Rouse

Smith

-MacDo

Larbalestier
Haines

Grylls
Whitlock
Bursnel I

I

2

3
4
5

6

7

8
9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

33

34

34

37

39

40

41
42

Steve

Tom
Pancho

Chris
Les

Tony
John

Martin
Mike
Chris

Roger
Justin
Paul
Alex

Simon
Jason

Dan
Paul

Jason

Peter

John
Gary
Ben

Bill
Jeanmarc

Anthony
I an

M.
CI iff
S i mon
Kevin
Sean
Kirk
Matt
Adam

Ashl ey
Leo

Tony
Richard
Dan

Mark
Peter

111man
Tucker
Petts

Castle

Kimber
Bradford
Gonzales-Diaz

Newell
Hunn

Atygo
Dunmore

Baillie
Colbeck

Bradley
Nicholls
Barlow

Scott

Pr i t chard

Barry
Pebody
Douglas
Daniels
Godwin
Brookes

warland
Breaker
Leggate
Bairns
Giles
Robinson
Sadl er

Mills

Woolley
Benham

Gray
Adams
Lane

Smith
Fox
Brooke-Little
Maddison
Newhouse

Brice
Wilson
Marshall

Swi
Wit
Hkn

Eyn
Abn
Cir
Abn
Hed

Hkn

Cir
Chw

Wit
Oxf

Hed

Hkn

Cir
ked
Abn

Wds

wit

Wit
Hed
Wds

Cir
Cir
Wit
Ban

Swh
Chw

Hig
Hig
ked
Hkn

Alc

Cir
Wit
Wit
Ban

Hkn
Whh

Hkn

Swi

Hig
Wds

Wit
Swh
Wds
Wds

Swi
Wit
Oxf

326

330

335

119

120

148

332
352

368

31
70

204

370

6

16

36
46

49

51

94
95

96

98

112

118
141

158

170

177
178

189

201
230

234

248

256
275

302

308
335

351

390

429
440

467

467

476
490

541

598

617

696
719

(112)

(37)
(47)

(29)
(89)

(3)
(9)

(39)
(29)
(48)
(32)
(35)

(49)

(63)

(88)

(142)

(95)

(130) =

(136)
(157)

(207)
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Hed
Whh
Whh
Hed
Abn
wit
Abn
Wit
Chw

Wit

oup

Cir
Hkn

Chw
Wit
Hed

swi
Hed
Wds
Abn
Tkt
Oxf

Hed
Whh
Cir
Hkn

Cir
Whh
Whh

Wds
Hkn

Hed
Abn
Wit
Tkt
Abn

Abn
Wit
ked
Ked

Hed

Hkn

ked
A1 c

Abn

Eyn
Abn

Ban

Eyn
Wit

Cir
Chw
Kid
Chw
Abn

Cir
Kid
Ked
Swi
A1 c

Kid
Wit
Hed
Bor

Alc

Eyn
Swh
Hed

March 2006: Round S

29

30

I

2
3

4

Drayton School , Banbury

Vet

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

9

10

II
12

13

14

15
16

17

17

19

20
21

2

23

24

25
26

28

29
30

31

32
33

34
35

35

37

38

40

40
42

Vet

I
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15
16

17
18

19

21

22
23

24

26
27

28

40 Men

Vasili
Stuart

N i ck
Ian
Heine
Rick

Andy

Phil
Phil
Gary
Chris
Martin
Malcolm
Chris
Ken

Andy
Neil
A1 an
Paul

Rob

Azgar
Frank

Jeremy
Dorian

will
Simon
Gareth
John

John
Pat
David
David
Mark

Dave
Jean-Luc

Andrew
Ross

Graham

50 Men

Michael
Chri s
Laurie
Jon

Tony
Thornton
Phil
Mark

Graham

Bob

Barry
Wiz
Dave

Stuart

Col in
Mike
Ged

Andy

John
Keith
Graham
Robin

Mart in

Terry
Gordon

Zverev

Shilston
Ponting
Meadowcroft

van - Zyl
parsons

Warne

Clack
Gilkes

Huxley
Mort

James
Pitts
Brown

Noble
Chard

Pringle
Darbyshire
Brackett

Stepney
Findlay
Ali

Bailey
Smeddl e
Matts

Weaver

Moffatt
Lord

Smi th
Greenhill
Cri tchf ield
Read

Berger
Williams
pont in
Robert s

Coudret
Harri son

Munday
Logan
Day

Hailey
Nell ins
Murman

Burgess
Richards
Whi t 1 ock
Greenland

coy
Creasey
LeGOOd
Ferri s
Bloomfield
Bunce

Coates

Twinn
O ' Hare

Search

Taylor
Smi th
Chivers
Warnock
Morgan
Norri s
McDonald
Bursnall

Johnson
Byrne
Manning

26

94

119
128

166
170

181

185
207

224

242

244
272

308

309

316

321

321
326

332

340

380
411

459

472

475

506
528

532

547

553
555

598
626

631

631
659

669
703

734
734

753

124

188
203

241

247

276

309

376
378

383

4 03
461

484

491

551

564
607

609

614

618

650
662

678

699

706

712
723

731

(10)
(27)

(46)

(69)

(85)
(108)
(95)

(99)
(112)
(111)

(149)
(129)

(156)
(164)

(226) =

(57)
(61)
(71)

(145)
(88)
(110)

(110)
(115)
(135)

(137)

(184)
(181)

(187)
(201)
(200)

(218)

Andy
Brian

60 Men

Phil
Phil

Tony
Kit

Bartlett

Ridley

Ki mber
Bevis

Curry
Villiers

Ban

Wit

oxf
Ban

Cir
Hed

758

775

516
551

621

719

Overall team standings after Round 5

Race 3: U13 Boys
Round 5: Drayton School

I

2
3

4
S

6

Radley A
Team Kennet

White Horse
Bicester A

Oxford City
Abingdon A

Race 4: U13/U15

A

Girls

50

84

133

141
158

230

(196)

(214)

10

20

44
61

Round 5: Drayton School

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9
10

Oxford City
Banbury A
Radley A
Team Kennet

Witney A
Bicester A

Oxford City
Abingdon A
White Horse
Cirencester

A

B

A

Boys

146

150

156
278

327

331

383

407 |
493

Race 5: U15/U17
Round 5: Drayton School

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

StEdwards Sch A 110
Radley A
Abingdon A
White Horse
Team Kennet

Oxford City
Banbury A

17

20
27

28

40

68

10

18

25

35
46

6B

80

77

85

106

26

36

48

53
68

53

69

14

20

37

30

33

50

10

56

38
70

60
69

82

117

18

40

32

83

A

A

156
212

269

271

280

309

9
24

37

41
51

10

36
44

40

68

65
36

49

57

76

23
28

41

42
44

45

44

21
20

22

26

64

74
78

85
90

92

18

29

48
50

70

65

14
16

32

28
62

so

77

103

93
102

25

23
43

41

54
65
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Race 6 : women

Round 5: Drayton School

Division I

Sunday March 2006: Round 5 - Drayton School , Banbury

Race 7: Men

Round 5: Drayton School

Division 1

I
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

Cirencester A
White Horse A

Banbury A
Headington A
Team Kennet A

Witney A
Abingdon A
Headington B

Headington A

Division 2

I
2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

10

II
12

13

14
15

16

17

Oxford City
Cirencester

Eynsham A
Radley A
Swindon Str
Hook Norton

B

A

A

Oxf Uni press

Headington C
Cherwell A

Abingdon B
Bicester A
Woodstock A
Witney B
A1 chester A

Eynsham B
Banbury B
Headington D

A

115

135

164
195

261

286

408

547

363

510

560
570

637

769

772

807
822

900

929

973
1019

1055

1080

1088

1110

35

27
35

42

30
84

129

56

123

106
110

164

240

161

178
180

165

223

168
159

135

224

243

224

30

14

22
61

80
62

107

122

102

143
89

133

128

111
145

142

157

221

127
254

205
242

215

180

21
18

33

68

69
93

92

45

105
101

163

111

115

143
151

234

189

148

232
192

206
198

215

252

26
40

40

26

33
67

104

94

50

94
112

104

116
164

252

153

142

177

171

210
224

263
226

212

218

13

28

37

40

64
40

65

125

90

86
98

104

113
122

105

180

124

212

166
236

190

246
190

203
236

I

2

3
4
S

6
7

Witney A
Cirencester

Abingdon A
Woodstock A
White Horse
Hook Norton

A

A

Division 2

1
2

3

4

S

6
7

Headington B
Cherwell A

Eynsham A
Swindon Str A
Team Kennet A

Headington C
Oxford City A

430

1216

1301
1380

1711

1892
2060

1629

2362

3207

3695
3875

3933

4169

3034

3237
3676

4582
4628

5217

5670

5945

6191

154
212

208

219

165

426
420

558
481

486

636
840

1061
510

79

214

390

199

224
406

342

33S

473

455
669

719

847
935

75
288

309

247

172

599

250

549
759

527

627
795

83

319

176

393

340
530

424

270
388

708

715

856
689

59
183

218

322

496

358
275

Division 3

I

2

3

4
5

6

7
8

9

Banbury A
Witney B
Cirencester B
Alchester A
Highworth A
Kidlington A
Swindon Har A

Headington D
Oxf Uni Press

730

669
714

1102
1200

1144

1428

1401

1393

628

646

929

871
990

1133
1192

1182
1252

601

701

768
912

603

1019

1134

1077
1254

1005

507

816

517
918

933

1034

909
1193

1189

216

471

799

941

93
7

92

568

405
748

779

902

887
1007

1092

1103
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